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Student Gover11Inent 
NUMBER SB-OOF-1370 Uni vers it y o f .No r t h Fl ori da 

Whereas: 

Whereas: 

Whereas: 

Therefore: 

SB-OOF-1370 Validates the Fall2000 General and Inter-Collegiate Elections. 

The Student Government of the University of North Florida was established to represent student 
concerns in all University wide matters, and; 

The General Election, College of Arts and Sciences Election, and College of Computer Science and 
Engineering Election, as provided for by the Constitution were properly conducted, and; 

Title VI requires the results of each election be validated at the Senate meeting following the 
election, and; 

Let it be enacted that the Fall 2000 General, College of Arts and Sciences, and College of Computer 
Science and Engineering Elections results be validated as follows. 

General Seat# Name 

1 John Allen, Jr. 
2 Joshua Griffin 
3 Claire Hudson 
4 Rachel Nagy 
5 Sodang Sou 
6 Shariq Refai 
7 Steven Parish 
8 Dione Washington 167 
9 Lynne Adams 
10 Cheryl Schnapp 
11 Landon Breidenstein 
12 Melissa Cherry 
13 Alaina Dartt 
14 Adam Nocks 
15 Kerri Dean 
16 Rosa DeLeon 
17 Georgina DePalma 
18 Bryan Simmons 
19 Lakeshia Carter 
20 Riann Ellarson 
X Sabria Tabaku 
X Michael Rodriguez 
X Daniel Reily 

Arts and Sciences 42 Jasmine Hardeman 31 
X Lynne Adams 

Computing Sciences 43 Samuel Lansdale 

Votes 

212 Total Voters: 518 
186 
175 
172 
171 
170 
168 

162 
160 
156 
155 
150 
150 
146 
146 
144 
143 
138 
136 
125 
121 
113 
Total Voters: 44 
13 
11 Total Voters: 11 

Referendum YES 
NO 

Respectfully Submitted, Senators Ummunna, Sapp, 

383 
38 

Be it kno~..I:ta.~-OOF-1370 is hereby 

Stroman and Schemmel. 

Introduced by Elections Supervisor John Sapp. 

Senate Action: 11:00:09 ________ _ 

Date: October 6th 2000 _____ _ 

~VETOED 
on this ___j_a_ day of OC '1- 2 & C> '? 

Signed,(
Signature Redacted
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